RECREATION
JOROUGH OF JUNEAU

Dimond Park Aquatic Center

Winter 21/22

3045 Dimond Park Loop | 586-0839

This calendar does not include facility closures for swim meets, holidays, etc.

Effective November 8th

Wednesday

Thursday Friday Sunday

Saturday

Modified Lap Swim
(4 Lanes Open to Public)
Rec Pool Open

Modified Lap Swim
(5 Lanes Open to Public)
Rec Pool Open

5:30-6:00am
6:00-6:30am
6:30-7:00am
7:00-7:30am

Modified Lap Swim
(4 Lanes Open to Public)
Rec Pool Open

Time Monday Tuesday

X N Modified Lap Swim
5:30:6:00am Modified Lap Swim (5 Lanes Open to Public)
6:00-6:30am (4 Lanes Open to Public) | —RecPoolOpen |
6:30-7:00am Rec Pool Open
7:00-7:30am
7:30-8:00am Full Lap Swim
8:00-8:30am Full Lap Swim Rec Pool Open
8:30-9:00am Rec Pool Open
9:00-9:30am | @ oo
9:30-10:00am ONLY Water Walking In

10:00-10:30am

Current Channel

10:30am-11am

9-10:30am

11:00-11:30am

11:30am-12pm

Full Lap Swim

Rec Pool Open w/

Full Lap Swim
Rec Pool Open
ONLY Water Walking In
Current Channel
9-10:30am

7:30-8:00am
8:00-8:30am
8:30-9:00am
9:00-9:30am
9:30-10:00am
10:00-10:30am
10:30am-11am
11:00-11:30am

Full Lap Swim

Full Lap Swim Rec Pool Open

Rec Pool Open

ONLY Water Walking In
Current Channel
9-10:30am

Full Lap Swim
Rec Pool Open

Full Lap Swim
Rec Pool Open w/

Full Lap Swim
Rec Pool Open w/

Lap Swim (6 Lanes)
Rec Pool Open w/

11:30am-12pm
12:00-12:30pm

Full Lap Swim
Rec Pool Open w/

Full Lap Swim
Rec Pool Open w/

12:00-12:30pm Spray Features ON Full Lap Swim

12:30-1:00pm Spray Features ON Spray Features ON Spray Features ON Spray Features ON Spray Features ON Rec Pool Open 12:30-1:00pm

1:00-1:30pm Lap Swim (4 Lanes) Lap Swim (4 Lanes) Lap Swim (4 Lanes) Lap Swim (4 Lanes) Lap Swim (4 Lanes) _ 1:00-1:30pm

1:30-2:00pm Rec Pool CLOSED Rec Pool CLOSED Rec Pool CLOSED Rec Pool CLOSED Rec Pool CLOSED 1:30-2:00pm
Lap Swim (6 L Lap Swim (6 L

2:00-2:30pm Full Lap Swim Full Lap Swim Full Lap Swim Full Lap Swim Full Lap Swim ::c ::;T(()pe:n;;) ::c ::’)I;‘(()pezn;;) 2:00-2:30pm

2:30-3:00pm Rec Pool Open Rec Pool Open Rec Pool Open Rec Pool Open Rec Pool Open Spray Features ON Spray Features ON 2:30-3:00pm

3:00-3:30pm 3:00-3:30pm

3:30-4:00pm Modified Lap Swim Modified Lap Swim Modified Lap Swim Modified Lap Swim Modified Lap Swim Opm

4:00-4:30pm (2 Lanes Open to Public) | (2 Lanes Open to Public) | (2 Lanes Open to Public) | (2 Lanes Open to Public) | (2 Lanes Open to Public) 4:00-4:30pm
Lap Swim (6 Lanes, Lap Swim (6 Lanes

4:30-5:00pm Rec Pool Open Rec Pool Open Rec Pool Open Rec Pool Open Rec Pool Open P ( ) P ( ) 4:30-5:00pm
Rec Pool Open w/ Rec Pool Open w/

5:00-5:30pm Spray Features ON Spray Features ON 5:00-5:30pm

5:30-6:00pm 5:30-6:00pm
6:00-6:30pm 6:00-6:30pm
Lap Swim (6 Lanes) . Lap Swim (6 Lanes) . Lap Swim (6 Lanes)
6:30-7:00pm Full Lap Swim Full Lap Swim 6:30-7:00pm
Rec Pool Open w/ e ey Rec Pool Open w/ e ey Rec Pool Open w/
7:00-7:30pm Spray Features ON P Spray Features ON P Spray Features ON 7:00-7:30pm
7:30-8:00pm 7:30-8:00pm
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
Legend Swim Descriptions
Green Lap Swim/Open Rec Lap Swim/Open Rec All 8 lanes are open for lap swimming. The leisure pool is open for general recreation.
Pink Modified Lap Swim Modified Lap Swim 2 - 5 lanes are open for lap swimming. The leisure pool is open for general recreation.
Blue Lunch Bunch Lunch Bunch All 8 lanes are open for lap swimming. The leisure pool is open for general recreation and the spray features are on.
Orange Learn To Swim Program Learn To Swim Program |6 lanes are open for lap swimming. The leisure pool is closed for the Learn To Swim Program.
Yellow Modified Open Swim Modified Open Swim 6 lanes are open for lap swimming. The leisure pool is open for general recreation and the spray features are on.

Entire facility closed. Building must be vacated.

For the most up to date facility schedules, please visit juneaupools.org




Augustus Brown Swimming Pool

1619 Glacier Ave | 586-0839

Winter 21/22

This calendar does not include facility closures for swim meets, holidays, etc.

Effective November 8th

Saturday

10:00-10:30am
10:30am-11am
11:00-11:30am
11:30am-12pm
12:00-12:30pm

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
5:30-6:00am Half Lap Swim (3 Lanes) Half Lap Swim (3 Lanes) Half Lap Swim (3 Lanes)
6:00-6:30am Rec Pool Open Rec Pool Open Rec Pool Open
6:30-7:00am Full Lap Swim Full Lap Swim
7:00-7:30am Full Lap Swim Rec Pool Open Full Lap Swim Rec Pool Open Full Lap Swim
7:30-8:00am Rec Pool Open Rec Pool Open Rec Pool Open
8:00-8:30am
8:30-9:00am
9:00-9:30am
9:30-10:00am

Full Lap Swim
Rec Pool Open

Sunday

Time
5:30-6:00am
6:00-6:30am
6:30-7:00am
7:00-7:30am
7:30-8:00am
8:00-8:30am
8:30-9:00am
9:00-9:30am

9:30-10:00am
10:00-10:30am
10:30am-11am
11:00-11:30am
11:30am-12pm
12:00-12:30pm

12:30-1:00pm 12:30-1:00pm
1:00-1:30pm Full Lap Swim 1:00-1:30pm
1:30-2:00pm Rec Pool Open 1:30-2:00pm
2:00-2:30pm Full Lap Swim Full Lap Swim 2:00-2:30pm
2:30-3:00pm Rec Pool Open Rec Pool Open 2:30-3:00pm
3:00-3:30pm 3:00-3:30pm
3:30-4:00pm 3:30-4:00pm
4:00-4:30pm 4:00-4:30pm
Half Lap Swim (2 Lanes) Half Lap Swim (2 Lanes)
4:30-5:00pm Full Lap Swim Rec Pool Open Full Lap Swim Rec Pool Open Full Lap Swim 4:30-5:00pm
5:00-5:30pm Rec Pool Open Rec Pool Open Rec Pool Open 5:00-5:30pm
5:30-6:00pm 5:30-6:00pm
6:00-6:30pm 6:00-6:30pm
6:30-7:00pm 6:30-7:00pm
Full Lap Swim Full Lap Swim
7:00-7:30pm Rec Pool Open Rec Pool Open 7:00-7:30pm
7:30-8:00pm 7:30-8:00pm
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
Legend Swim Descriptions
Green Lap Swim/Open Rec Lap Swim/General Rec All 6 lanes are open for lap swimming. The leisure pool is open for general recreation.
Pink Modified Lap/Open Swim Modified Lap/Open Swim 1 to 3 Lanes will be open for lap swimming. The leisure pool is open for general recreation.

Entire facilty closed. Building must be vacated.

For the most up to date facility schedules, please visit juneaupools.org
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