

Dimond Park Aquatic Center

Winter 21/22

3045 Dimond Park Loop | 586-0839

	CITY & BOROUGH OF JUNEAU	This calendar does not include facility closures for swim meets, holidays, etc.					Effective November 8th	
Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Time
5:30-6:00am 6:00-6:30am 6:30-7:00am 7:00-7:30am	Modified Lap Swim (4 Lanes Open to Public) Rec Pool Open	Modified Lap Swim (5 Lanes Open to Public) Rec Pool Open	Modified Lap Swim (4 Lanes Open to Public) Rec Pool Open	Modified Lap Swim (5 Lanes Open to Public) Rec Pool Open	Modified Lap Swim (4 Lanes Open to Public) Rec Pool Open	CLOSED		5:30-6:00am 6:00-6:30am 6:30-7:00am 7:00-7:30am
7:30-8:00am 8:00-8:30am 8:30-9:00am 9:00-9:30am	Full Lap Swim Rec Pool Open	Full Lap Swim Rec Pool Open	Full Lap Swim Rec Pool Open	Full Lap Swim Rec Pool Open	Full Lap Swim Rec Pool Open		CLOSED	7:30-8:00am 8:00-8:30am 8:30-9:00am 9:00-9:30am
9:30-10:00am 10:00-10:30am 10:30am-11am	ONLY Water Walking In Current Channel 9-10:30am	CLOSED - WEEKLY MAINTENANCE	ONLY Water Walking In Current Channel 9-10:30am		ONLY Water Walking In Current Channel 9-10:30am	Full Lap Swim Rec Pool Open		9:30-10:00am 10:00-10:30am 10:30am-11am
11:00-11:30am 11:30am-12pm	Full Lap Swim Rec Pool Open w/	Full Lap Swim Rec Pool Open w/	Full Lap Swim Rec Pool Open w/	Full Lap Swim Rec Pool Open w/	Full Lap Swim Rec Pool Open w/	Lap Swim (6 Lanes) Rec Pool Open w/		11:00-11:30am 11:30am-12pm
12:00-12:30pm 12:30-1:00pm 1:00-1:30pm	Spray Features ON Lap Swim (4 Lanes)	Spray Features ON Lap Swim (4 Lanes)	Spray Features ON Lap Swim (4 Lanes)	Spray Features ON Lap Swim (4 Lanes)	Spray Features ON Lap Swim (4 Lanes)	Spray Features ON CLOSED - SAFETY BREAK	Full Lap Swim Rec Pool Open	12:00-12:30pm 12:30-1:00pm 1:00-1:30pm
1:30-2:00pm	Rec Pool CLOSED	Rec Pool CLOSED	Rec Pool CLOSED	Rec Pool CLOSED	Rec Pool CLOSED			1:30-1:30pm
2:00-2:30pm 2:30-3:00pm	Full Lap Swim Rec Pool Open	Full Lap Swim Rec Pool Open	Full Lap Swim Rec Pool Open	Full Lap Swim Rec Pool Open	Full Lap Swim Rec Pool Open	Lap Swim (6 Lanes) Rec Pool Open w/ Spray Features ON	Lap Swim (6 Lanes) Rec Pool Open w/ Spray Features ON	2:00-2:30pm 2:30-3:00pm
3:00-3:30pm 3:30-4:00pm	Modified Lap Swim	Modified Lap Swim	Modified Lap Swim	Modified Lap Swim	Modified Lap Swim	CLOSED - SAFETY BREAK	CLOSED - SAFETY BREAK	3:00-3:30pm 3:30-4:00pm
4:00-4:30pm 4:30-5:00pm 5:00-5:30pm	(2 Lanes Open to Public) Rec Pool Open	(2 Lanes Open to Public) Rec Pool Open	(2 Lanes Open to Public) Rec Pool Open	(2 Lanes Open to Public) Rec Pool Open	(2 Lanes Open to Public) Rec Pool Open	Lap Swim (6 Lanes) Rec Pool Open w/ Spray Features ON	Lap Swim (6 Lanes) Rec Pool Open w/ Spray Features ON	4:00-4:30pm 4:30-5:00pm 5:00-5:30pm
5:30-6:00pm	CLOSED - SAFETY BREAK	CLOSED - SAFETY BREAK	CLOSED - SAFETY BREAK	CLOSED - SAFETY BREAK	CLOSED - SAFETY BREAK	., .,	., .,	5:30-6:00pm
6:00-6:30pm 6:30-7:00pm 7:00-7:30pm 7:30-8:00pm	Lap Swim (6 Lanes) Rec Pool Open w/ Spray Features ON	Full Lap Swim Rec Pool Open	Lap Swim (6 Lanes) Rec Pool Open w/ Spray Features ON	Full Lap Swim Rec Pool Open	Lap Swim (6 Lanes) Rec Pool Open w/ Spray Features ON	CLOSED	CLOSED	6:00-6:30pm 6:30-7:00pm 7:00-7:30pm 7:30-8:00pm
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	

Legend				
Green	Lap Swim/Open Rec			
Pink	Modified Lap Swim			
Blue	Lunch Bunch			
Orange	Learn To Swim Program			
Yellow	Modified Open Swim			
Grey	Closed			

Swim Descriptions				
Lap Swim/Open Rec	All 8 lanes are open for lap swimming. The leisure pool is open for general recreation.			
Modified Lap Swim	2 - 5 lanes are open for lap swimming. The leisure pool is open for general recreation.			
Lunch Bunch	All 8 lanes are open for lap swimming. The leisure pool is open for general recreation and the spray features are on.			
Learn To Swim Program	6 lanes are open for lap swimming. The leisure pool is closed for the Learn To Swim Program.			
Modified Open Swim	6 lanes are open for lap swimming. The leisure pool is open for general recreation and the spray features are on.			
Closed	Entire facility closed. Building must be vacated.			

For the most up to date facility schedules, please visit juneaupools.org



Augustus Brown Swimming Pool

Winter 21/22

1619 Glacier Ave | 586-0839

		This calendar does not include facility closures for swim meets, holidays, etc.					Effective November 8th	
Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Time
5:30-6:00am	Half Lap Swim (3 Lanes)	Rec Pool Open Full Lap Swim Rec Pool Open Full Lap Swim	Half Lap Swim (3 Lanes)		Half Lap Swim (3 Lanes)			5:30-6:00am
6:00-6:30am	Rec Pool Open Full Lap Swim Rec Pool Open			Rec Pool Open			6:00-6:30am	
6:30-7:00am				Full Lap Swim Rec Pool Open	Full Lap Swim Rec Pool Open	Closed Full Lap Swim Rec Pool Open	Closed	6:30-7:00am
7:00-7:30am								7:00-7:30am
7:30-8:00am			Rec Pool Open					7:30-8:00am
8:00-8:30am								8:00-8:30am
8:30-9:00am								8:30-9:00am
9:00-9:30am								9:00-9:30am
9:30-10:00am								9:30-10:00am
10:00-10:30am								10:00-10:30am
10:30am-11am					Closed			10:30am-11am
11:00-11:30am	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed				11:00-11:30am
11:30am-12pm								11:30am-12pm
12:00-12:30pm							Full Lap Swim Rec Pool Open Closed	12:00-12:30pm
12:30-1:00pm								12:30-1:00pm
1:00-1:30pm								1:00-1:30pm
1:30-2:00pm								1:30-2:00pm
2:00-2:30pm		Full Lap Swim		Full Lap Swim	m (2 Lanes) I Open Full Lap Swim Rec Pool Open			2:00-2:30pm
2:30-3:00pm		Rec Pool Open		Rec Pool Open				2:30-3:00pm
3:00-3:30pm						Closed		3:00-3:30pm
3:30-4:00pm								3:30-4:00pm
4:00-4:30pm		Half Lap Swim (2 Lanes)		Half Lap Swim (2 Lanes)				4:00-4:30pm
4:30-5:00pm	Full Lap Swim	Rec Pool Open	Full Lap Swim	Rec Pool Open Full Lap Swim				4:30-5:00pm
5:00-5:30pm	Rec Pool Open		Rec Pool Open					5:00-5:30pm
5:30-6:00pm								5:30-6:00pm
6:00-6:30pm								6:00-6:30pm
6:30-7:00pm		Full Lap Swim						6:30-7:00pm
7:00-7:30pm		Rec Pool Open	Rec Pool Open				7:00-7:30pm	
7:30-8:00pm								7:30-8:00pm
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	

Legend				
Green	Lap Swim/Open Rec			
Pink	Modified Lap/Open Swim			
Grey	Closed			

Swim Descriptions				
Lap Swim/General Rec	All 6 lanes are open for lap swimming. The leisure pool is open for general recreation.			
Modified Lap/Open Swim	1 to 3 Lanes will be open for lap swimming. The leisure pool is open for general recreation.			
Closed	Entire facilty closed. Building must be vacated.			

For the most up to date facility schedules, please visit juneaupools.org